ﬂ; Determining Rectilinear Area Name:

Find the total area of each shape. Measurement is in millimeters (mm). Not to scale. Answers
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Determining Rectilinear Area

Name:

Answer Key

Find the total area of each shape. Measurement is in millimeters (mm). Not to scale.
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5
5
30 10
6
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3
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5
5
20 40 8

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

14

24

Answers
. 50 mm?
» 10 mm?
3 40 mm?
s, 26 mm’?
s 42 mm?
6. b8 mm?
- 68 mm?
s 44 mm?
o. 60 mm?
10, 30 mm?

1-10 [90[80]70] 60

50[40[30]20]10] 0 |




